

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. APPEAL NO. 86 OF 2017

Ajay Atmaram Jadhav @ Mohd. Mustafa Shaikh..APPELLANT

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra

....RESPONDENT

WITH

CRI-INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2056 OF 2025

In

Cr. Appeal 86 OF 2017

Ajay Atmaram Jadhav @ Mohd. Mustafa Shaikh..PETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra

....RESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SARANG

VIJAYKUMAR KOTWAL &

HON'BLE JUSTICE ADVAIT M. SETHNA, JJ

DATE : 4th September, 2025

P.C. :

Bottom of Admission Board for Final Hearing. Stand Over to
11/09/2025

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)